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1(109) 0:03 1 - - - 0 -
2 (104) 0:07 9 0:04 133.3 0:07 1 = =
3(101) 0:17 15 0:09 112.5 0:24 6 0:14 140.0
4(112) 0:27 15 0:17 170.0 0:51 10 0:19 59.4
5(113) 0:16 13 0:08 100.0 1:07 13 0:35 109.4
6(115) 0:13 6 0:05 62.5 1:20 10 0:32 66.7
7(111) 0:58 21 0:52 866.7 2:18 13 1:24 155.6
8(114) 0:09 10 0:04 80.0 2:27 13 1:24 133.3
9(110) 0:09 10 0:06 200.0 2:36 11 1:28 129.4
10 (105) 0:14 7 0:11 366.7 2:50 10 1:29 109.9

1(103) 0:43 20 0:38 760.0 3:33 12 2:03 136.7

2 (106) 0:52 21 0:43 477.8 4:25 15 2:45 165.0

3(102) 0:22 11 0:19 633.3 4:47 15 3:02 173.3

4(108) 0:24 12 0:21 700.0 5:11 13 3:26 196.2
% 2:16 8 2:07 1,411.1 7:27 3 4:04 120.2
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